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1 BUDELKANI BUDELKANI SCHOOL 310203 HS 18 48 6 24 15 72 21 93 9438208105 1.12.25 MON

2 MAHADA MAHADA SCHOOL                   318801 UGUP 30 10 12 15 4 9 6 12 8 8 8 13 9 5 15 15 6 87 67 152 9556661468 2.12.25 TUE

MAHADA MAHADA SCHOOL 318702 HS 30 12 3 22 4 12 6 46 13 59 9668291828

3 SUBARNAPLALI SUBARNAPLALI SCHOOL                      321201 UGHS 30 88 8 6 5 8 6 9 7 7 10 5 8 6 7 5 9 7 6 8 10 69 76 145 8249446839 3.12.25 WED

4 NUAGAO NUAGAO SCHOOL 321501 PUPS 34 6 5 3 6 4 3 5 4 7 3 4 2 4 2 7 5 40 30 70 943882016 5.12.25 FRI

5 KUMKAPALI KUMKAPALI SCHOOL                   315601 PUPS 58 10 6 6 10 12 7 8 11 9 12 12 13 15 6 7 8 79 73 152 9178199220 6.12.25 SAT

6 KUMKAPALI KUMKAPALI SCHOOL                   315601 PUPS 58 10 6 6 10 12 7 8 11 9 12 12 13 15 6 7 8 79 73 152 9178199220 8.12.25 MON

7 BAMANDAGARH BAMANDAGARH SCHOOL                   306801 GUPS 48 6 5 4 4 8 6 4 3 6 6 3 5 8 2 7 3 46 34 80 9556925116 9.12.25 TUE

8 KUAGOLA KUAGOLA SCHOOL                   312201 GUPS 34 8 9 9 8 10 5 11 4 8 6 9 6 8 11 9 14 72 63 135 9438202594 10.12.25 WED

GULJIPALI GULJIPALI AWC 21372030405 10 11 11 12 16 23 27 50 9777008570 8280439848 12.12.25 FRI

9 KALOPADA KALOPADA AWC 21372030406 9 8 13 4 6 12 19 31 8018258774 8280439847

10 NUABURDA NUABURDA AWC 21372030917 34 8 10 8 14 16 24 40 7894638725 8280439941 13.12.25 SAT

11 PADHANPALI PADHANPALI AWC 21372030915 32 12 9 10 5 22 14 36 9777422857 8280439942 SAT

12 TABLAKATA TABLAKATA AWC 21372030209 44 7 5 9 5 16 10 26 86588301947 8280439810 15.12.25 MON

13 KHADIAPALI KHADIAPALI AWC 21372030208 42 6 6 9 5 15 11 26 7751909899 8280439809

14 FASHIMAL FASHIMAL AWC1 21372030403 4 6 13 6 8 12 21 33 9937402443 8280439845 16.12.25 TUE

15 FASHIMAL FASHIMAL AWC2 21372030404 4 7 6 5 8 12 14 26 8658819928 8280439845

16 FALSABAHAL FALSABAHAL AWC 21372031107 34 8 9 5 5 13 14 27 8249719135 8280439833 17.12.25 WED

17 KULUNDA KULUNDA AWC 21372031108 32 3 6 8 3 11 9 20 8280439833

18 RAJAMUNDA RAJAMUNDA AWC 21372030104 46 5 4 4 7 9 11 20 7854901892 8280439844 19.12.25 FRI

19 LUDHAPOSI LUDHAPOSI AWC 21372030105 42 12 7 9 10 21 17 38 9937383069 8280439844 FRI

20 NAKTIPALI NAKTIPALI AWC 21372030504 6 6 7 7 6 13 13 26 7854901892 8280439857 20.12.25 SAT

21 BELUAMAL BELUAMAL AWC 21372030503 14 10 13 6 10 16 23 39 7751815985 8280439857 SAT

22 SUBARNAPALI SUBARNAPALI AWC1 21372030201 30 5 11 8 8 13 19 32 9178199428 8280439822 22.12.25 MON

23 SUBARNAPALI SUBARNAPALI AWC2 21372030202 30 19 19 10 9 29 28 57 6370135973 8280439822 MON

24 DIMIRIMUNDA DIMIRIMUNDA AWC 21372030211 42 5 15 11 10 16 25 41 8455886056 8280439806 23.12.25 TUE

TALBEDA TALBEDA AWC 21372030219 44 4 2 4 2 8 4 12 9777859453 8280439797

25 MUNDHENPALI MUNDHENPALI AWC 21372030901 64 10 7 10 10 20 17 37 76849066757 8280439935 24.12.25 WED

26 GHUSRAGUDA GHUSRAGUDA AWC 21372030904 58 5 4 10 4 15 8 23 9938731815 8280439934 WED

27 CHAKULIABAHAL CHAKULIABAHAL AWC 21372031105 22 14 14 10 12 24 26 50 7847813382 8280439832 26.12.25 FRI

28 KURLUKHAMAN KURLUKHAMAN AWC 21372031109 24 2 3 4 5 6 8 14 8763707248 8280439835 FRI

29 GOELMUNDI GOELMUNDI AWC 21372030421 10 5 9 8 9 13 18 31 8658307642 8280439831 29.12.25 MON

30 LEDIMAHUL LEDIMAHUL AWC 21372030408 8 4 6 6 3 10 6 16 9827140471 8280439849 MON

31 PANDIBAHAL PANDIBAHAL AWC 21372031101 6 12 10 14 5 26 15 41 9938594403 8280439835 30.12.25 TUE

32 MAHADA MAHADA SCHOOL                   318801 UGUP 30 10 12 15 4 9 6 12 8 8 8 13 9 5 15 15 6 87 67 152 9556661468 31.12.25 WED
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